

SPECIAL CASE NO 21 OF 2024 (88 OF 2024)

Present : Sri Anil Kr. Kushwaha J.O.Code No.WB 00945

CNR: WBDDOI-001985-2024.

06_

02-05-2025 Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report.

Ld.P.P.in charge files hajira.

No report submitted.

Fix 21-07-2025 for I.O.'s report.

Accused person on bail as before.

Additional Sessions Judge ,1 st Court,In-ch.

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.